
Pos 

 

Amateur 300 Superbike 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Expert 300 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Expert 400 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

918 

333 

107X 

451 

810X 

432 

412 

562 

502 

769 

23 

925 

8 

949 

32 

67X 

12 

543 

24 

739 

7 

747 

823 

706 

Name 

Miguel Figueroa 

Mark Von Achen 

Anthony Estrada 

Tyler Bachman 

Antonio Hernandez 

Mario Estrada 

Gabriela Collazos 

Henry Pacheco 

Edgar Levi Roldan 

Hung Yui Lo 

Herby Carlos 

Jarrod Ellison 

Antlee Terry 

Mitchell Nikitin 

Alex Aebi 

Derek Powell 

Kathy Zhao 

M. Sai Deep 

Jamaal Medford 

Philip Fernandez 

Aliki Karayan 

Arin Christman 

Jorge Gonzalez 

Hugo Peralta 

Class 

Amateur 300 Superbike 

Amateur 300 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Amateur 400 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 300 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Expert 400 Superbike 

Laps 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

DNS 

8.998 

11.657 

49.453 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

4.576 

14.796 

31.551 

31.559 

0.842 

15.307 

15.698 

15.753 

20.569 

47.435 

48.202 

51.583 

DNS 

Total Tm 

18:39.714 

19:02.770 

19:11.768 

19:14.427 

19:52.223 

17:37.918 

13:40.514 

19:15.738 

19:20.314 

19:30.534 

19:47.289 

19:47.297 

18:26.333 

18:27.175 

18:41.640 

18:42.031 

18:42.086 

18:46.902 

19:13.768 

19:14.535 

19:17.916 

Best Tm 

2:10.363 

1:58.982 

1:59.929 

2:00.564 

2:06.113 

2:03.869 

2:07.435 

2:04.028 

2:03.944 

2:05.932 

2:07.613 

2:07.766 

1:57.876 

1:57.544 

1:59.811 

1:59.280 

1:59.401 

2:00.648 

2:03.915 

2:04.078 

2:04.533 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

ScoutsOu t, D OW Racing, D riven 

F l y i n g  A s i a n  R a c i n g ,  A m s o i l ,  R a c i n g B r o s  S u s p e n s i o n ,  P i r e l l i ,  O G I O ,  S u o m y ,  C a r d o  S y s t e m s ,  V o r t e x  E K  

Via.Delivery 

W o o d c r a f t ,  A r m o r  B o d i e s ,  S u o m y ,  O g i o ,  S h o r a i ,  F a c t o r y  P r o f e s s i o n a l  T u n i n g  

T i p i n  R a c i n g ,  S t a r t u p  c r a f t e r s ,  V a g s ,  M S D  R a c i n g  -  N o r c a l ,  N o e l G a r c i a  I n s u r a n c e  S e r v i c e s .  

VnM Sport, TipinRacing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/7/2025 11:09:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.842 

Avg. Speed 

66.642 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.544 

Best Speed 

78.405 

Best Lap by 

67X - Derek Powell 

 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

Sun Race 02: Compact Octane Expert & Amateur 400 Superbike / 300 Superbike 

Sun Race 02: Compact Octane Expert & Amateur 400 Superbike / 300 Superbike 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:39:23 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/7/2025 09:30 


